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18/12/2022

18/12/2022

18/12/2022

24923705

24929396

24923898

24923906

Fc Grugny 1

As Londaise 2

Rc Havrais 4

Olympia'Caux Footbal 4

Us Ste Marie Champs 2

Fc Boos 1

Sc Octeville Sur Mer 3

Us Des Falaises 2

ELIOT Stephane
 
 
 

JACOBY Jerome
 
 
 

DANSOKO Salifou
 
 
 

DUBAN Dominique
 
 
 

-

-

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Stade

Stade De La Cerisaie Emmanuel 
Petit

Stade Maurice Poret

Complexe Sportif 1

Rd 139

Le Bout De La Croix

1 Rue Des Traites

38 Rue De Balzac

Rue Gaston Delahais

76690 GRUGNY

76500 ELBEUF

76600 LE HAVRE

76280 GONNEVILLE LA MALLET

10H

10H

10H

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

51609.1

52885.1

51712.1

51720.1

Seniors Matin D1 / Unique

Seniors Matin D1 / Unique

Seniors Matin D1 / Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

19

21

20

2127577466

2127428725

2127587986

2127417813
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18/12/2022

18/12/2022

18/12/2022

18/12/2022

24924005

24924031

24924041

24924150

24924442

24924642

24924665

Fc Biville Baignarde 2

Es Arques Bataille 3

Us Envermeu 3

As Fauvillaise 4

As Lanquetot 1

Rogerville Fc 1

As St Jean Neuville 1

As Canton D' Argueil 3

O Belmesnil 2

E.Vienne Saane Longu 4

Fc St Clairais 1

Fc Manneville Goupil 1

Olympia'Caux Footbal 5

Oh Trefilerie Neiges 3

DAVENET Michael
 
 
 

BACHELET Michael
 
 
 

BARE Nicolas
 
 
 

AMALOU Sebastien
 
 
 

GOGNET Remi
 
 
 

CISSOKHO Oumarou
 
 
 

AMZAL Lotfi
 
 
 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Stade Saint-Onuphre

Stade Du Pré Saint-Etienne

Stade 1

Stade Municipal 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Michel Hidalgo

Stade Municipal

Route Des Marrouins

Chemin Des Prairies

Rue Du General De Gaulle

Rue De Grafschaft

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Chataigniers

Le Bourg

Fauville En Caux

76890 BIVILLE LA BAIGNARDE

76880 ARQUES LA BATAILLE

76630 ENVERMEU

76640 TERRES DE CAUX

76210 LANQUETOT

76700 ROGERVILLE

76210 ST JEAN DE LA NEUVILLE

10H

10H

10H

10H

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

51753.1

51779.1

51789.1

51832.1

51987.1

52031.1

52054.1

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Seniors Matin D2 / Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule D

Poule E

22

23

25

26

2544063999

2545873989

2127491753

2127400688

2127567155

2127580485

2547514848
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18/12/2022

18/12/2022

18/12/2022

18/12/2022

24924848

24931782

24931803

24930734

24930737

24930746

24930749

24926131

24926132

Us Luneraysienne 4

E.Motteville X Mare 3

Ent.Us St Lau/Doude 1

Usat 2

As Champ Des Oiseaux 1

As Petiville 2

Es Yprevillaise 1

Es Du Mont Gaillard 5

Us St Thomas 3

Fc Sommery 1

Fcsmd 1

Us Hericourt 2

Us De Bolbec 4

As De La Frenaye 1

Cs Gravenchon 3

Fc St Sauveur D'Emal 1

Asl Ramponneau Fecam 3

Ent.Usti-Ocfc 1

DALANCON Michel
 
 
 

CARVALHO Gatien
 
 
 

DENEUVE Dominique
 
 
 

DIAGANA Bacary
 
 
 

EL GHAZOUANI Mohamed
 
 
 

THUILLIER Jeremy
 
 
 

THOMAS Matthieu
 
 
 

LELIEVRE Arnaud
 
 
 

SALL Ismain
 
 
 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Remi Paris

Stade Lionel Pouchet

Stade Camille Flamant 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Jules Ladoumègue 2

Stade Auguste Delaune 2

Terrain A

Terrain B

.

1 Route De Freville

Route De Doudeville

Route De Caudebec

14 Bis Rue Henri Fleury

Grande Rue

Route De Sorquainville

41 Avenue Du Mont Lecomte

94 Rue D'Armenonville

Trouville Alliquerville

76810 GRUCHET SAINT-SIMEON

76190 CROIX MARE

76560 ST LAURENT EN CAUX

76210 TROUVILLE

76210 BOLBEC

76330 PETIVILLE

76540 YPREVILLE-BIVILLE

76600 LE HAVRE

76600 LE HAVRE

10H

10H

10H

10H

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

52081.1

53308.1

53329.1

53127.1

53130.1

53139.1

53142.1

52368.1

52369.1

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule D

Poule E

27

28

30

31

2199744290

2544093456

2199744223

2545529650

2545950088

2543847131

2127466139

2127464833

2543446503
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18/12/2022

24926136 Rc Normand 2020 2 Us Des Falaises 3
VILLIERS Ludovic
 
 
 

-
Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal

Stade Municipal 1

Rte De St Jean La Neuville
76210 BEUZEVILLE LA GRENIE

10HDimanche

52373.1

Seniors Matin D3 / Unique Poule E 31

2127530538
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17/12/2022

24949108 Ac Bray Est Forges 21 Grpt De St Maurice 22
MAUGER Jeremy
SAUSSAY Olivier
 
 

-
Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur adjoint 1

Stade Bruno Bensaye 1

Boulevard Madame De Sevigne
76440 FORGES LES EAUX

15H30Samedi

54872.1

U18 Departemental 2 / 1 Poule B 79

2546940859
2127510448
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17/12/2022

17/12/2022

17/12/2022

24936913

24936960

24937608

Grpt Caux Et Scie 21

S De Grand Quevilly 21

Stade Valeriquais 21

Fc Offranvillais 22

O. De Darnetal 21

Usat 21

FOISSAC Alzo
 
 
 

CHAHED Mohamed
 
 
DUBREUIL Jean-Pierre
 

CAUMONT Raphael
 
 
CHOINKA Jerome
CARLES Laurent

-

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur adjoint 1

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 1

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 1

Stade Du Mesnil Sauval

Stade Auguste Delaune 2

Stade Georges Gaulard

Hameau Mesnil Sauval

1 Rue Mark Dormoy

Rue Louis Savoye
Hameau Etennemare

76720 AUFFAY

76120 LE GRAND QUEVILLY

76460 ST VALERY EN CAUX

14H30

15H30

14H30

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53402.1

53449.1

53494.1

U18 Departemental 1 / 1

U18 Departemental 1 / 1

U18 Departemental 1 / 1

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

75

76

77

2546453768

2547737226

2199742269

2547128532

2127410933
2199744296
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17/12/2022

25469148 Cs Gravenchon 22 Rouen Sapins Fc 21
LACROIX Stephane
MONSOH Serge Bouah
DA SILVA Paulo
CERDAN Stephane

-
Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Délégué principal

Stade Du Sivom 1

Rue Hector Malot
76240 LE MESNIL ESNARD

14H30Samedi

63779.1

Triangulaire U18 D1 / Unique Poule A 195

2543171899
2543567346
2378025010
2199742472
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17/12/2022

17/12/2022

24983561

24983563

24983564

24983565

24981505

E.Motteville X Mare 1

E.Vienne Saane Longu 1

Aj Caulle Bosc Hard 1

F La Boucle De Seine 1

Ac St Romain Colbosc 1

Fc Neufchatel En Br 1

Us Doudevillaise 1

Es Tourvillaise 1

Vatteville Brotonne 1

Cany Fc 1

LEPRETRE Sullivan
 
 
 
 

PAUMELLE Nathan
 
 
BERTHE Bruno
 

DUMOUTIER Marine
 
 
 
 

FONTAINE Kilyann
 
 
RAMIRO Manuel
MARTINO Sylvain

BELLAMY SAVEY Paul
 
 
 
 

-

-

-

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 2

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 2

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal1

Stade Léon Rochette 1

Stade Du Moulin 1

Stade Renault Leberquier 2

1 Route De Freville

Rue Des Canadiens

Avenue Du Reel - D25

Rue James Watt

Avenue Mal De Lattre De Tassigny

76190 CROIX MARE

76730 GUEURES

76850 BOSC-LE-HARD

76480 YAINVILLE

76430 ST ROMAIN DE COLBOSC

15H30

15H30

Samedi

Samedi

54372.1

54374.1

54375.1

54376.1

54273.1

U15 Départemental 1 / 1

U15 Départemental 1 / 1

Poule A

Poule C

83

85

2547698726

2547679676

2127509337

2547982869

2546953037

2199742294
2127439892

2546785804
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17/12/2022

17/12/2022

24984612

24984808

St Aubin Fc 1

Rc Normand 2020 1

Caudebec St Pierre F 2

As Ste Adresse But 2

POISSON SERUS Noe
BOURDON Alain
 
 
 

SAINT GILLES Titouan
LAZREG Romar
 
 
 

-

-

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 1

Arbitre centre
Arbitre assistant 1
Arbitre assistant 2
Observateur principal
Observateur adjoint 1

Stade André Roussel 2

Parc Des Sports P. De Coubertin

Rue Anatole France

Sente Au Pretre

76410 ST AUBIN LES ELBEUF

76210 PARC D ANXTOT

15H30

14H30

Samedi

Samedi

54465.1

54598.1

U15 Départemental 2 / 1

U15 Départemental 2 / 1

Poule C

Poule F

88

91

9602257649
2199744203

9604117856
2543893645
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18/12/2022

25444850 (SMATD2) U. Fontainaise 2 Gainneville Ac 3 (SMATD1)
SOW Abdoul

-
Arbitre centre

Stade Gérard Herouard 1

Rue Louis Lumiere
76290 FONTAINE LA MALLET

10HDimanche

62975.1

Coupe Robert Balluet / Unique Poule Unique 97

2127423029
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18/12/2022

25444975

25444985

25444988

(CRITVET) Le Havre Ac 41

(CRITVET) Cs 
Transatlantique 41

(CRITVET) As De 
Montivilliers 41

Oh Trefilerie Neiges 41 
(CRITVET)

Rc Du Port Du Havre 41 
(CRITVET)

Gainneville Ac 41 
(CRITVET)

LERAY Patrick

MAUCONDUIT Guillaume

SINTES Florian

-

-

-

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Arbitre centre

Stade Charles Argentin 2

Complexe Sportif Youri Gagarine 2

Stade Claude Dupont

Terrain Annexe Grenier
30, Rue De La Cavee Verte

37 Rue Louis Bleriot

3 Rue Georges Mahieu

76600 LE HAVRE

76600 LE HAVRE

76290 MONTIVILLIERS

10HDimanche

62991.1

63001.1

63004.1

Coupe Vétérans André Strappe / Unique Poule Unique 98

2199744422

2127560886

2127530915
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17/12/2022

25360125 (U18D2) Us Londinieres 21 Jsf 21 (U18D2)- Stade Laurent Coquin

Rue Des Rosiers
76660 LONDINIERES

15H30Samedi

61178.1

Coupe U18 / Unique Poule Unique 136
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17/12/2022

25360066

25360068

25360069

25360070

25360073

(U15D2) Us Lillebonnaise 2

(U15D2) Stade Valeriquais 
15

(U15D2) As Colleville 
Angerv 1

(U15D2) Ent.Louv-Bosc 1

(U15D2) Fc Tourville Riviere
1

Usf Fecamp 2 (U15D2)

Jsf 1 (U15D2)

Neuville Ac 1 (U15D2)

Fc Offranvillais 2 (U15D2)

Sc Petit Couronne 1 
(U15D2)

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Octave Leclerc

Stade Jean-Claude Nallet

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade M. Closse - Les Communaux

Rue De La Liberation

1 Briqueterie Justin

Route De Limerville

Route D'Allouville Bellefosse

Rue Casanova

Z.A. Des Plateaux Ouest

76170 LILLEBONNE

76460 ST VALERY EN CAUX

76540 ANGERVILLE-LA-MARTEL

76490 LOUVETOT

76410 TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE

15H30Samedi

61167.1

61169.1

61170.1

61171.1

61174.1

Coupe U15 / Unique Poule Unique 137


